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Winter 2025 
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

 **Dates subject to change** 
Thursday, January 2, 2025 – Thursday, January 23, 2025 

(Final exam- Thursday, Jan 23) 

December 24 – 25, 

2024 

Tuesday – 

Wednesday  

• College closed  

December 26, 2024  Thursday  • ePermit closes for Winter 2025 

January 1  Wednesday • College Closed 

• Last day for 100% tuition refund 

January 2 Thursday  • Winter 2025 Classes Begin 

• Late Registration for Winter 2025 

• Last day to add a course 

• Last day to drop for 50% tuition 

refund 

• Last day to drop without a grade of 

“WD” 

• Financial Aid Census Date  

January 3 Friday • Course Withdrawal Drop period 

begins. A grade of “WD” is 

assigned to students who officially 

drop a class. 

• Verification of Enrollment Rosters 

available on CUNYfirst. 

January 3 – 4  Friday – 

Saturday  

• Course Withdrawal Drop period. A 

grade of “WD” is assigned to 

students who officially drop a class. 

January 4  Saturday  • Census Date 

• Course Withdrawal Drop (WD) 

period ends. Last day to drop 

without the grade of “W” 

• Last day to drop for 25% tuition 

refund 

• Deadline for faculty to submit 

Verification of Enrollment Roster 

 

January 5 Sunday  • Course Withdrawal period begins. A 

grade of “W” is assigned to 

students who officially drop a class. 
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January 5 – 22 Sunday - 

Wednesday 

• Course Withdrawal period. A grade 

of “W” is assigned to students who 

officially drop a class. 

January 20  Monday  • Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

• College closed - NO CLASSES 

January 22  Wednesday  • Last day of instruction for Winter 

2025 

• Deadline to withdraw with a grade 

of “W”  

 

January 23  Thursday  • Final Examinations 

• Grade Rosters open 

• End of Winter Term 

January 25  Saturday • Spring 2025 Classes Begin 

January 28 Tuesday  • All Winter 2025 Grade Rosters are 

Due 

February 1  Saturday  • Winter 2025 Degree Conferral Date 


